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Price
9,593.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  0.40%(38.00)

JP3421800008

9735

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Other

Stock

11,855 EUR

NIKKEI 225

9,575.00 JPY (100)
9,597.00 JPY (100)
9,598.00 JPY
9,718.00 JPY
9,556.00 JPY
9,555.00 JPY
9,627.5573 JPY
525,000
50,544,676.00
1,655

225,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9735

11,000.00

10,000.00
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Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3421800008&ID_NOTATION=214615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3421800008&ID_NOTATION=214615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c0dd929ed330aecd9b2448f0012ab55946f6fb69ddd9a9c470ff42376bc40d1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e29b90d63ad01db00&time=1721432233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f95a2b570442ed0262b974934fe7228321cceb069a4c6c3a47e99a1f388f05bb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0dc46a489b19df6d&time=1721432233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56e11e183ef7f031ac961424c46cabd0fd39fbd0b13ff3b137fe23da8708b23&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08ccf8f5f3a3ae1a8&time=1721432233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3642beaa767bdaece0dc740a445a8ff1d535082ee9d40c085288687219594e89&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8a109c4b9f161c4c&time=1721432233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee2d47314bfbf6082af8f7ffc5d0d8cabf612c450750608589d571042d6c77f6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5b18bac9b4581560&time=1721432233&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

9,538.00 JPY (450,540
9,489.93 JPY (640,410
10,359.16 JPY (565,354
10,308.11 JPY (549,521

Price

9,593.00 JPY

Difference €  0.40%(38.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3421800008
Symbol 9735
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,855 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9,575.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9,597.00 JPY (100)
Open 9,598.00 JPY
High 9,718.00 JPY
Low 9,556.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 9,555.00 JPY
VWAP 9,627.5573 JPY
Volume (pcs) 525,000
Trading volume 50,544,676.00
Number of trades 1,655
Last size 225,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.71% +3.16% +13.61%
Perf (abs.) -1,397.00 +294.00 +1,149.00
Beta 0.58 0.66 0.52
Volatility 21.24 21.71 19.84

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 56.00 EUR  0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 9,593.00 JPY 50.54 1,655
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 55.00 EUR  0.00 8

18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 55.00 EUR  0.00 2

18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 55.00 EUR  0.00 2
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11,860.00 JPY (2024/03/22
9,121.00 JPY (2024/06/14
11,860.00 JPY (2024/03/22
9,109.00 JPY (2023/07/21


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2604574

SECOM CO. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/ 18:17 58.51 USD
27

2024/07/ 19:31 55.00 EUR
18

2024/07/ 08:11 55.00 EUR
18

0.12

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18282

SECOM CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

ScCOM

Contact Details
SECOM CO. LTD.

1-5-1 Jingumae, Shibuya-Ku - 150-0001
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5775-8100
Fax: +
E-mail: info@secom.co.jp

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ichiro Ozeki

Kenichi
Furukawa

Osamu Nagal
Osamu Ueda

Sumiyuku
Fukumitsu

Tatsuro Fuse

Yasuo
Nakayama

Yasuyuki
Yoshida

Yoichi Sugimoto

Yoshinori
Yamanaka

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yasuo Chairman of Supervisory

Nakayama Board

Bush Darang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Hajime Member of Supervisory

Watanabe Board

Hirobumi Member of Supervisory

Kawano Board

Miri Hara Member of Supervisory
Board

Takaharu Member of Supervisory

Hirose Board

Yasuyuki Member of Supervisory

Yoshida Board
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mailto:info@secom.co.jp
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